
GENRE
Acoustic
Country/Classic Rock
Funk/Jazz Fusion
Gospel 
americana
Old Country     
Jazz  
Folk Rock  
Country Folk Rock 
Jazz
Folk, Blues, Soul 
Rock Mix 
Rock Mix  
Acoustic Classics

Fr iday s ,   1 2  PM to  2PM 
 May  -  August

POCKET PARK

GREAT MUSIC -  GREAT CITY - GREAT COMMUNITY

Downtown Big Rapids

Music Series 2024

DATE  
 

31-May
7-Jun      
14-Jun     
21-Jun   
28-Jun    
5-Jul       
12-Jul       
19-Jul    
26-Jul    
2-Aug    
9-Aug 
16-Aug   
23-Aug     
30-Aug 

         BAND    
 

Stanley and Quiggle
Whiskey Bound
The Waxing Gibbons
Colmus Family   
Wyatt and Shari knapp   
peter Jordan & his Fun lovin’ Crowd
Divertimento Jazz Duo
Lisa Carol 
The Backsliders 
All That Jazz 
Nick Veine  
Raised on Radio 
White elephant records presents
Poppa Fish  

HONORED GUEST
Our Brothers Keeper
angels of Action
Wise
Mecosta County Arc
United Way
4H Fair Board 
Big Rapids Rotary
Artworks     
Manna Pantry 
Senior Center
Mec. County Historical Soc.
Amvets
Ladies Auxiliary
Project Starburst


